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APPENDIX 1 
 
 
Primary School Meal Take-up Autumn Term 2014  
 

TAKE UP % BY DISTRICT 

 

 

Premium 
Free 

Take Up 
% 

UIFSM 
Take Up 

% 

Pupil 
Paid 

Take Up 
% 

Overall 
Take Up 

% 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

         Ashfield 
 

73.1 
 

75.1 
 

31.5 
 

61.6 

Bassetlaw 
 

72.2 
 

80.6 
 

49.2 
 

66.2 

Broxtowe 
 

77.5 
 

78.1 
 

30.4 
 

64.1 

Gedling 
 

78.0 
 

78.8 
 

37.0 
 

63.8 

Mansfield 
 

77.3 
 

72.6 
 

34.6 
 

59.5 

Newark 
 

75.6 
 

80.4 
 

47.7 
 

67.6 

Rushcliffe 
 

77.1 
 

83.2 
 

46.5 
 

68.2 

         Overall Average   75.8   78.4   39.6   64.4 

 
*Should be noted that figures apply to total entitlements and does not take into account pupil 
absences, school closures etc.  
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